
Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

St.Nr.

397

800

342

111

171

27

235

386

14

223

97

597

144

90

Verband

G

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

G

G

Name

Stefan Badstuber

Ferdinand Maier

Simon Inhofer

Stefan Köbler

Sebastian Thum

Ludwig Prummer

Christian Möhrle

Pascal Schropp

Andreas Triffo

Stephan Bosslau

Simon Bauer

Tim Pleyer

Philipp Müller

Dominik Pleyer

Verein/Bewerber

MSC Freisinger Bär

MSC Pfatter

MC Saal

MC Windsberg

MSC Eichenried

MSC Reichling

MCV Oberrieden

MCC Hausham

MSC Freisinger Bär

MSC Eichenried

Sponsor PLZ / Wohnort

85139 Wettsetten

82140 Olching

93179 Brennberg

93342 Saal

86732 Oettingen

85232 Bergkirchen

86920 Epfach

87769 Oberrieden

83620 Feldkirchen

85462 Eitting

85425 Erding

93309 Kelheim

93199 Zell

93309 Kelheim

R1.

25

20

22

12

16

14

15

13

11

8

9

18

10

7

R2.

25

20

18

22

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

--

--

--

Gesamtpunktzahl

50

40

40

34

32

29

29

26

23

19

19

18

10

7
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GWER Speed Wertungsteam

Zeitnahme                                             Aushang/Zeit

Rennleiter                                         Sportkommissar

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Lizensiert für SDO Sport-Timing / Team SBS

MSC Pfatter e.V. im ADAC
Klasse MX 1

Gesamt

MX Strecke Schillertswiesen 1,200 Km

    Ergebnisliste
Clubsport Motocross 2017


